Sept. 1, 2016
Encl. 5.7

Memo

To: Terry Dell’olio

From: Mike Trnik, Purchasing
CC: John Chow

Date: 08/23/2016

Subject:  Obsolete Items

A list has been compiled of used middle school textbooks which are
considered obsolete. In accordance to our school policy, a resolution needs
to be presented to the Board of Education to formally declare the items
obsolete.

MT



TEXTBOOKS AT SEVEN BRIDGES MIDDLE SCHOOL TO BE TO BE DECLARED OBSOLETE

QUANTITY

120

31

16

ISBN NUMBER

0618376917

0618036997

0130588423'

9780133682137'

9780898181739’

9780076597246'

TITLE OF TEXTBOOK

CREATING AMERICA

CREATING AMERICA/SPANISH TRANSLATION

AMERICA NATION

PRENTICE HALL UNITED STATES HISTORY

WE THE PEOPLE

DISCOVERING OUR PAST, A HISTORY OF
THE UNITED STATES
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