Memo

To: Terry Dell'olio

From: Mike Trnik, Purchasing

CC: John Chow
Date: 08/23/2016
Subject: Obsolete Items

A list has been compiled of used middle school textbooks which are considered obsolete. In accordance to our school policy, a resolution needs to be presented to the Board of Education to formally declare the items obsolete.

MT

TEXTBOOKS AT SEVEN BRIDGES MIDDLE SCHOOL TO BE TO BE DECLARED OBSOLETE

QUANTITY	ISBN NUMBER	TITLE OF TEXTBOOK
120	0618376917'	CREATING AMERICA
3	0618036997'	CREATING AMERICA/SPANISH TRANSLATION
3	0130588423'	AMERICA NATION
31	9780133682137'	PRENTICE HALL UNITED STATES HISTORY
16	9780898181739'	WE THE PEOPLE
1	9780076597246'	DISCOVERING OUR PAST, A HISTORY OF THE UNITED STATES